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2023 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Jacksonville, FL - 6/22/2023 to 6/25/202

University of North Florida, Jacksonville, FL

6/22/2023 to 6/25/2023

Results - SUNDAY EVENTS
 

Event 133  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.6
Supreme Perf 15#647 Aric Welch1 15.56

Supreme Perf 16#630 Isaiah Gaither2 15.85

Coastal Georgia 16#138 Timothy Alston Jr.3 16.29

Quiet Storm 16#531 Rasool Kamma4 16.50

Florida Striders 15#290 Corey Borders5 18.73

Navarre Xpress 16#425 Evan Lang6 20.04

9:24 Athletics 16#58 Noah Walton7 21.62

Golden Elite 15#343 Zaden Purifoy--- DNS

 
Event 134  Men 110 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.1
Quiet Storm 17#754 Neiko Garnes1 15.14

Quiet Storm 17#523 Joseph Bargeron2 15.48

Ponte Vedra 17#491 Jarrell Jimenez3 15.49

Saint Johns Str 18#587 Enrico Montero4 15.77

Unattached 17#684 Taneko Bastian5 16.29

9:24 Athletics 17#52 Finn Petraitis6 16.49

Okaloosa Elite 19#453 Sam Dixon7 17.00

Daytona Express 18#751 Demarcus Creecy--- DNS

Bay Blaze 18#102 Josiah Dunlap--- DNS

 
Event 617  Men 110 Meter Hurdles Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.6
Florida Striders 20#753 Christian Washington1 14.38

 
Event 129  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 1.3
Supreme Perf 13#636 Elon James1 16.27

 
Event 130  Boys 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 1.3
Athletics Acad 14#92 Ajani Newton-Guyden1 16.81

North Florida EX 14#762 Adien Williams2 16.90

Supreme Perf 14#639 Rodney Mcclellon3 17.82

Elite Skills 14#241 Minkah Prier Ii4 19.52

Gainesville Str 14#324 Jaiden Powell5 21.60

Elite Skills 14#242 Iason Williams6 25.06

Florida Striders 14#306 Romain Wilson--- DNS

 
Event 131  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.7
Quiet Storm 15#501 Laila Brown1 16.10

9:24 Athletics 15#34 Alice Fleeman2 17.67

Elite Skills 15#238 Kobi Shorter3 17.96

Bay Blaze 15#99 Corissa Peterson4 19.85

9:24 Athletics 16#39 Evangeline Rusynyk5 20.03

Jaxpal 16#383 Akeeylah Anderson--- DNS

 
Event 132  Women 100 Meter Hurdles 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 1.3
Young Achievers 17#724 Keira Smalls1 15.54

Supreme Perf 19#613 Imani King2 15.56

4life Track 18#23 Jorden Golden3 15.60

Quiet Storm 17#511 Har'Mani Leak4 15.62

Unattached 17#667 Aisha Hane5 16.80

Torrin Lawrence 17#661 Leilani Miller6 17.59

JD Athletics 17#405 Natalie White7 20.00

Elite Skills 17#232 Amani Bush8 21.63

Unattached 18#668 Mary Hupp--- DNS

 
Event 127  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.5
Gainesville Str 13#308 Samantha Baines1 16.26

Gainesville Str 13#314 Rakia Williams2 17.50

Bay Blaze 13#97 Joy Dunlap3 21.33

 
Event 128  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.5
4life Track 14#25 Miyah Grey1 17.72

Athletics Acad 14#80 Alli Jenkins2 19.64

Supreme Perf 14#614 Maniah King3 20.08

 
Event 125  Girls 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.7
Elite Skills 12#233 Melissa Cunningham1 13.49

Supreme Perf 12#611 Paris Johnson2 14.37

 
Event 124  Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.2
Supreme Perf 11#632 Tyler Gardner1 16.10

Supreme Perf 11#634 Omarian Gibson2 16.68

North Florida EX 11#433 Zaydin Chavies--- DNS

 
Event 126  Boys 80 Meter Hurdles 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1     Wind: 0.2
Supreme Perf 12#642 Kameron Oneal1 13.45

Supreme Perf 12#646 Scout Szabo2 14.13

 
Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8
Camden Crossfire  8#116 Layla Dickerson1 14.85

Quiet Storm  8#504 Kyndal Hill2 15.02

Gainesville Str  8#311 Brooklynne Lane3 15.50

St. Augustine Sp  7#598 Apryl Prendergast4 15.86

Rose City  8#558 Amoria Bradley5 15.92

Wildcats TC  8#711 Kinsley Williams6 16.47
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Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8 ...   (Event 1  Girls 100 Meter Dash 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Athletics Acad  8#74 Makenzie Anderson7 16.49

Wildcats TC  6#710 Naomi Rodgers8 16.69

Unattached  8#677 Kaylin Mobley-Curtis9 16.72

 
Event 2  Boys 100 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.9
Supreme Perf  8#637 Eris James1 14.20

40s Showcase  8#17 Warren Mcdonald2 14.57

Supreme Perf  8#638 Nazir Mays3 14.59

Supreme Perf  8#629 Isaiah Battle4 15.38

Florida Striders  8#741 Kaleb Edwards5 15.54

Daytona Express  8#757 Mekhi Hardemon6 15.60

4life Track  8#29 Uriah Kemp7 16.08

Daytona Express  8#211 Adolphus Montgomery8 16.09

Golden Elite  8#338 Bryson Bivins9 16.17

 
Event 3  Girls 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -0.2
Florida Striders  9#287 Justina Mason1 14.42

Unattached  9#680 Demya Taylor2 14.63

Unattached  9#681 London Weeks3 14.95

Saint Johns Str  9#578 Christian Scott4 15.39

Quincy TC  9#538 De'Shauntee Williams5 15.42

FL East Coast  9#274 Aurienna Green6 15.52

40s Showcase  9#3 Analah Glass7 15.55

Epitome  9#256 Leilani Butler8 16.55

Epitome  9#255 Alaiyah Butler9 16.67

 
Event 4  Boys 100 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.9
Supreme Perf  9#644 Dakota Robinson1 14.29

Future Track  9#307 Camdem Leggett2 14.30

Pensacola Storm  9#475 Jordan Randall3 14.36

Quiet Storm  9#528 Christopher Fields Jr4 14.70

Saint Johns Str  9#586 Nemanja Gobec5 15.33

Gainesville Str  9#326 Jayson Scott6 15.46

Daytona Express  9#750 Kayson Tolliver7 15.68

Camden Crossfire  9#128 Landon Terrell8 16.41

Emerald Coast  9#247 A'Jayden Bownes--- DNS

 
Event 5  Girls 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8
Unattached 10#669 Jade Hussain1 14.33

Asylum Made 10#68 Bryelle Smith2 14.38

Supreme Perf 10#621 London Prunty3 14.65

9:24 Athletics 10#37 Zoie Hart4 14.87

Quiet Storm 10#512 Alecia Lee5 15.56

Quiet Storm 10#507 Mialania Johnson6 15.61

Daytona Express 10#760 Treasure Larmond7 15.86

Seven 10#591 Keziah Mccoy--- DNS

 
Event 6  Boys 100 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.3
Tallahassee Zoom 10#658 Benjamin Watts1 13.87

Golden Elite 10#340 Xavier Huff2 14.01

Asylum Made 10#73 Antjuan Randall Jr.3 14.33

Daytona Express 10#210 Jeremiah Mbugua4 15.18

Epitome 10#749 Matthew Elas5 16.78

Cuco 10#160 Karmelo Byrd6 18.39

Northside United 10#450 Josiah Delice--- DNS

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.2
Coastal Georgia 11#134 Aryel Schaired1 13.11

FL East Coast 11#272 Paris Fountain2 14.24

Emerald Coast 11#243 Brecken Bartlett3 14.50

Tallahassee Spe 11#648 Javeyah Cohen4 14.56

Supreme Perf 11#617 Makiya Marbury5 14.63

Rose City 11#562 Harper Wicham6 14.93

Hearts of GoLD 11#357 A'Niyah Land7 14.97

Epitome 11#261 Morgan Stoney8 15.13

Quincy TC 11#539 Jy'Khia Williams9 15.96

 
Event 8  Boys 100 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.4
Daytona Express 11#198 Aubrey Brant1 13.17

Rose City 11#566 Kameron Thomas2 13.64

Rose City 11#565 Ashton Taylor3 13.90

Hearts of GoLD 11#368 Justin Galmore4 14.02

St. Augustine Sp 11#600 Amir Chase5 14.16

40s Showcase 11#20 Quinton Weeks6 14.16

Supreme Perf 11#632 Tyler Gardner7 14.48

Gainesville Str 11#325 James Rentz Jr8 14.56

Daytona Express 11#216 Maurice Smith9 14.91

 
Event 9  Girls 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.1
Rose City 12#561 Journee Walker1 13.00

Saint Johns Str 12#572 Milica Gobec2 13.22

Athletics Acad 12#76 Keasia Collins3 13.56

Athletics Acad 12#77 Selena De La Cruz4 13.57

Unattached 12#670 Amyia Jackson5 13.86

Saint Johns Str 12#743 Kaliah Bryant6 13.92

Hearts of GoLD 12#358 Madyson Lofton7 13.95

Daytona Express 12#184 Nikayla Henderson8 14.32

Daytona Express 12#181 Madison Ackron9 14.37

 
Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8
Supreme Perf 12#628 Nathan Anthony1 12.81
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Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8 ...   (Event 10  Boys 100 Meter Dash 12 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Supreme Perf 12#642 Kameron Oneal2 12.81

Daytona Express 12#194 King Behagen3 13.21

Asylum Made 12#71 Zaurel Johnson4 13.29

Coastal Georgia 12#141 Treshaun Grant5 13.73

Daytona Express 12#208 Antione Lundy6 13.79

40s Showcase 12#7 Anthony Bell III7 13.99

Coastal Georgia 12#147 Artevion Walker8 14.19

Hearts of GoLD 12#372 Caleb Thomas9 14.21

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.1
Supreme Perf 13#622 Destiny Robinson1 12.36

Supreme Perf 13#615 Serenity Lovett2 12.67

Quiet Storm 13#516 Zoriah Mcqueen3 12.79

St. Augustine Sp 13#599 Ma'Kayla Spencer4 13.03

Tallahassee Spe 13#649 Kirsten Neal5 13.43

Cuco 13#153 Paetton Perez6 13.56

Saint Johns Str 13#574 Alana Latorre7 13.85

Supreme Perf 13#608 Teniyah Bradley--- DNS

Hearts of GoLD 13#353 Ella Beaufort--- DNS

 
Event 12  Boys 100 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.1
Supreme Perf 13#631 Javaris Gardner1 11.87

North Florida EX 13#435 Kashe Johnson2 12.03

Navarre Xpress 13#429 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez3 12.17

Florida Striders 13#296 Daniel Hoff4 12.28

Hearts of GoLD 13#369 Landon Niclos5 12.57

40s Showcase 13#18 Aviaz Robinson6 12.82

Daytona Express 13#207 Damir Larmond7 12.85

4life Track 13#27 De'Angelo Ford8 12.91

Florida Striders 13#288 Derick Armstead9 12.99

 
Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.4
Coastal Georgia 14#132 Ciara Hamlin1 12.56

Cuco 14#155 Preciana Thomas2 12.60

North Florida EX 14#432 Tamia Mcmillian3 12.70

My Sister's Keep 14#409 Jasmine France4 12.79

Gainesville Str 14#312 Jamea Shepperd-Rentz5 13.03

Supreme Perf 14#610 Nadia Hood6 13.45

Quiet Storm 14#505 Nevaeh Hodge7 13.52

Epitome 14#257 Ameera Donnell8 14.46

Saint Johns Str 14#569 Mila Byrd--- DNS

 
Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.4
Navarre Xpress 14#418 Ezekial Burgess1 11.50

Golden Elite 14#344 Zamari Purifoy2 11.50

Golden Elite 14#346 Isaiah Simpson3 11.59

Northside United 14#451 Devon Lewis4 11.65

Daytona Express 14#205 Deshaun Henderson5 11.79

4life Track 14#28 Jace Kemp6 11.91

Daytona Express 14#219 Jordan Williams7 11.99

Golden Elite 14#345 Simeon Rogers8 12.09

Daytona Express 14#203 Javris Estes9 12.15

 
Event 15  Girls 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.0
Supreme Perf 16#612 Primaya Johnson1 12.34

Cuco 16#156 Zyaire Thomas2 12.55

Florida Striders 16#285 Amani Jones3 12.59

Ecb Athletics 15#739 Shaniyah Carlos4 12.76

Tallahassee Spe 16#747 Kyla Williams5 12.94

Florida Striders 15#283 Makail Blackman6 12.94

JD Athletics 16#401 Genesis Jones7 12.96

Golden Elite 15#332 Naryia Simpkins8 12.99

Hearts of GoLD 15#356 Arayah Brown9 13.27

 
Event 16  Boys 100 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.2
Navarre Xpress 16#742 Eddie Love Jr1 10.85

Coastal Georgia 16#142 Kendrick Joshua2 10.98

Coastal Georgia 15#145 Stanley Smart Jr3 11.25

St. Augustine Sp 15#605 Ma'Kari Spencer4 11.39

Quincy TC 16#553 Daren Marshall Jr5 11.48

Young Achievers 16#729 Jayson Mercer6 11.57

Florida Striders 16#295 Henry Harris7 11.68

9:24 Athletics 16#759 Aidan Smith8 11.99

Coastal Georgia 16#139 Jeremiah Chance--- DNS

 
Event 17  Women 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.5
Unattached 18#682 Naudia Williams1 12.28

Quiet Storm 17#521 Kaitlynn Webbe2 12.54

Navarre Xpress 18#413 Renee Harris-Toliver3 12.89

Quiet Storm 17#511 Har'Mani Leak4 12.92

4life Track 17#22 D'Yaundra Ford5 13.49

Navarre Xpress 18#414 Faith Scott6 13.81

Rose City 17#557 Azelea Bowdry7 13.97

Athletics Acad 18#83 Stacy White--- DNS

Hearts of GoLD 18#360 Tera Mckenzie--- DNS

 
Event 18  Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.1
Tallahassee Spe 18#652 Delvin Chambers1 10.94

Coastal Georgia 17#148 Dakarai Walker2 11.20

9:24 Athletics 18#54 Alexander Rusynyk3 11.22

4life Track 17#32 Kalani Wyman4 11.23

Saint Johns Str 17#588 Zhaki Noel5 11.26
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Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.1 ...   (Event 18  Men 100 Meter Dash 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

4life Track 18#30 Khalil Orsborn6 11.46

Quiet Storm 17#527 Derion Epps7 11.62

9:24 Athletics 18#47 Thomas Ganske--- DNS

Pensacola Storm 17#474 Antoine Kiser--- DNS

 
Event 119  Girls 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
9:24 Athletics 15#35 Diana Garcia1 9:34.15

9:24 Athletics 16#33 Caliana Caravello2 10:20.13

 
Event 121  Boys 2000 Meter Steeplechase 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Unattached 15#696 Jackson Lafser1 7:18.66

Navarre Xpress 16#430 Derrick Walker2 7:44.76

Navarre Xpress 16#419 Landon Burt3 8:17.45

Gainesville Str 15#315 Brennen Bentley--- DNS

 
Event 122  Men 2000 Meter Steeplechase 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
9:24 Athletics 17#49 Nelson Lopez1 7:42.26

9:24 Athletics 17#51 Matthew Minton2 8:12.28

Zone 6 17#732 Christian Compton--- DNS

 
Event 55  Girls 800 Meter Run 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Quincy TC  8#535 Sarah Battles1 2:53.24

Quiet Storm  7#510 Trinity King2 3:12.84

Golden Elite  8#331 Macy Newcomer3 3:17.75

Supreme Perf  7#624 Serenity Segree4 3:32.62

Supreme Perf  8#609 Madisyn Hayes5 3:36.32

Florida Striders  8#282 Ava Bibb6 3:46.94

Nassau Saints  7#410 Lyla Miller--- DNS

Drapetomania  8#222 Auset Chambers--- DNS

Nassau Saints  8#411 Aleah Parker--- DNS

 
Event 57  Girls 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Camden Crossfire  9#117 Josalyn Glover1 2:44.23

Saint Johns Str  9#573 Nevena Gobec2 2:49.86

40s Showcase  9#4 Skylar Mcclendon3 2:50.87

FL East Coast  9#275 Hayden Jiles4 3:11.36

Daytona Express  9#193 Attianna Wilson5 3:24.64

Daytona Express  9#191 Jenelle Ukawuilulu6 3:26.88

Jaxpal  9#385 Hope Armstrong--- DNS

 
Event 56  Boys 800 Meter Run 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Camden Crossfire  8#131 Cooper Walker1 2:51.69

Camden Crossfire  7#130 Ezekiel Vazquez2 3:01.63

Daytona Express  8#212 Ghardon Morris3 3:01.85

Elite Skills  6#239 Onyx Barry4 3:21.72

Cuco  7#175 Channing Sharp5 3:22.38

Cuco  8#164 Coby Hargrove6 3:43.75

 
Event 58  Boys 800 Meter Run 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Unattached  9#694 Phillippe Joseph III1 2:44.51

Saint Johns Str  9#586 Nemanja Gobec2 2:44.53

Camden Crossfire  9#129 Niko Torres3 2:54.87

Quincy TC  9#543 Nahemiah Battles4 2:59.73

Cuco  9#768 Josiah Jackson5 3:09.06

Emerald Coast  9#250 Oliver Courtney6 3:10.90

Winnerz Circle  9#713 Jack O'Reilly7 3:16.98

Gainesville Str  9#323 Natesan Pham--- DNS

Quincy TC  9#554 Amir Perkins--- DNS

 
Event 59  Girls 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Quiet Storm 10#509 Tamai King1 2:32.05

Quiet Storm 10#520 Jilan Walls2 2:54.89

Gainesville Str 10#313 Caroline Smith3 3:18.75

Supreme Perf 10#625 Gabrielle Thomas4 3:30.51

Jaxpal 10#389 Sade Holmes--- DNS

Jaxpal 10#393 Hialeah Reed--- DNS

 
Event 61  Girls 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Quiet Storm 11#506 Callie Howard1 2:44.85

St. Augustine Sp 11#594 Sage Alva2 2:50.74

Quiet Storm 11#499 Storm Barrington3 2:58.19

Jaxpal 11#384 Faith Armstrong--- DNS

 
Event 63  Girls 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Unattached 12#679 Kellah Smith1 2:35.58

Westchase Chee 12#709 Kinsley Peters2 2:47.15

 
Event 60  Boys 800 Meter Run 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Camden Crossfire 10#124 Robert Edwards1 2:40.42

Quiet Storm 10#532 Kordell King2 2:42.19

Epitome 10#763 Deon Walker3 2:48.23

Epitome 10#266 Joe Jenkins Iii4 3:02.67

Gainesville Str 10#320 Savonte Hunt5 3:22.65

Drapetomania 10#224 Ausar Chambers--- DNS
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Event 62  Boys 800 Meter Run 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Golden Elite 11#337 Jack Beroset1 2:37.62

Cuco 11#162 George Cunningham2 2:40.77

Young Achievers 11#730 Nathan Simmons3 3:09.87

FL East Coast 11#279 Liam Jiles4 3:10.03

Supreme Perf 11#634 Omarian Gibson5 3:28.33

Jaxpal 11#399 Terrance Watkins--- DNS

Cuco 11#180 Keyon Thomas--- DNS

Hearts of GoLD 11#379 Tyrese Wilson--- DNS

 
Event 64  Boys 800 Meter Run 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Florida Striders 12#300 Tracy Pratt1 2:25.99

Supreme Perf 12#646 Scout Szabo2 2:49.62

 
Event 65  Girls 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
40s Showcase 13#2 Alayja Ethridge1 2:46.91

Camden Crossfire 13#122 Denasia Williams2 2:50.39

Quiet Storm 13#519 Kennedy Tatum--- DNS

Unattached 13#735 Eva Delaney--- DNS

Quiet Storm 13#508 Tahlya King--- DNS

 
Event 67  Girls 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Quiet Storm 14#498 Samari Barrington1 2:28.79

Quiet Storm 14#515 Parris Lee2 2:31.16

St. Augustine Sp 14#595 Jaeleigh Dillard3 2:32.82

Quiet Storm 14#513 Ayana Lee4 2:34.04

Quiet Storm 14#517 Khloe Nogueira5 2:35.39

Young Achievers 14#715 Calleigh Buchanan--- DNS

Supreme Perf 14#614 Maniah King--- DNS

 
Event 66  Boys 800 Meter Run 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Cuco 13#169 Nery Martinez1 2:20.01

Epitome 13#269 Dylan Watkins2 2:24.07

Golden Elite 13#339 Emory Hill3 2:25.11

Supreme Perf 13#635 Jerrell Hopkins4 2:26.94

Camden Crossfire 13#127 Jayden Moore5 2:27.35

Navarre Xpress 13#428 Maverick Magruder6 2:35.90

Navarre Xpress 13#421 Antenney Hemingway II7 2:40.49

Supreme Perf 13#645 Breon Segree II8 2:41.57

Cuco 13#769 Neal Carson9 3:04.39

Quiet Storm 13#524 Carlos Brooks--- DNS

 
Event 68  Boys 800 Meter Run 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Saint Johns Str 14#585 Milan Gobec1 2:05.07

Quiet Storm 14#525 Eric Bryant2 2:07.72

Cuco 14#174 Nathaniel Searl3 2:16.89

Blue Bolts 14#113 Cole Miller4 2:31.70

Gainesville Str 14#319 Ziyair Harvey5 2:35.95

Cuco 14#159 Ethen Bennett6 2:37.80

Seven 14#593 Jezrahiah Mccoy--- DNS

 
Event 69  Girls 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Gville Track 16#348 Keira Forbes1 2:33.08

Navarre Xpress 16#415 Marisa Turner2 2:35.07

Camden Crossfire 16#119 Sydney Haywood3 2:37.96

9:24 Athletics 16#40 Lily Taylor4 2:46.19

Seven 16#590 Karajah Mccoy5 2:55.50

9:24 Athletics 16#33 Caliana Caravello6 2:57.21

Ecb Athletics 16#228 Megan Sarinana7 3:11.60

Ecb Athletics 16#227 Paulina Sabirov8 3:21.71

Camden Crossfire 16#120 Caitlin Keener--- DNS

Young Achievers 15#723 Kennedi Proctor--- DNS

Camden Crossfire 16#121 Emma Kirkland--- DNS

Quiet Storm 16#502 Jayla Daise--- DNS

 
Event 71  Women 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Unattached 18#676 Calista Mason1 2:51.34

Athletics Acad 18#79 Hailey Griffis2 2:56.52

Quiet Storm 17#503 Kennedy Hill--- DNS

 
Event 70  Boys 800 Meter Run 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Golden Elite 15#336 Andrew Beroset1 2:05.33

Unattached 16#695 Braylon Kirkpatrick2 2:06.39

Daytona Express 16#209 Jack Mathis3 2:09.93

Emerald Coast 16#254 Nate Meissner4 2:11.38

9:24 Athletics 15#45 Calvin Chilton5 2:14.93

Navarre Xpress 16#417 Brody Bruce6 2:18.06

Golden Elite 16#342 Mateo Moreno7 2:24.29

North Florida Ro 15#441 William Ferrell8 2:24.37

Wildcats TC 15#712 Julien Saul9 2:25.27

Florida Striders 16#303 Sean Townsend10 2:25.76

Navarre Xpress 16#430 Derrick Walker11 2:34.45

Navarre Xpress 16#419 Landon Burt12 2:35.80

 
Event 72  Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1
Daytona Express 18#214 Seth Sawyer1 2:01.40

4life Track 19#31 Joshua Sea2 2:04.85
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Section  1 ...   (Event 72  Men 800 Meter Run 17-18 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Torrin Lawrence 17#663 Nicholas Richburgh3 2:06.32

Florida Striders 17#294 Gerrard Griffin4 2:07.55

Young Achievers 18#725 Brian Johnson5 2:07.75

Unattached 18#745 John Popovich6 2:18.64

Ecb Athletics 17#229 Evan Mcdaniels7 2:25.51

Zone 6 17#733 Allanhirschrick Rojas Hernandez--- DNS

 
Event 19  Girls 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.8
Camden Crossfire  8#116 Layla Dickerson1 30.51

Quiet Storm  8#504 Kyndal Hill2 31.11

Gainesville Str  8#311 Brooklynne Lane3 31.16

Camden Crossfire  8#114 Kyla Cox4 31.25

Rose City  8#558 Amoria Bradley5 34.58

Wildcats TC  8#711 Kinsley Williams6 34.64

Pensacola Storm  7#464 Ryah Walker7 35.44

Athletics Acad  8#74 Makenzie Anderson8 36.11

Wildcats TC  6#710 Naomi Rodgers9 36.53

 
Event 20  Boys 200 Meter Dash 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.6
Supreme Perf  8#637 Eris James1 29.14

40s Showcase  8#17 Warren Mcdonald2 30.65

Daytona Express  8#212 Ghardon Morris3 30.89

Golden Elite  8#341 Andrew Maxwell Iii4 33.08

Florida Striders  8#741 Kaleb Edwards5 33.11

40s Showcase  7#12 Je'Kaden Howard6 33.15

Daytona Express  8#758 Dez Kelley7 33.39

Daytona Express  8#211 Adolphus Montgomery8 33.57

Camden Crossfire  8#131 Cooper Walker9 34.36

 
Event 21  Girls 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 2.0
Florida Striders  9#287 Justina Mason1 29.00

Unattached  9#680 Demya Taylor2 30.27

Unattached  9#681 London Weeks3 30.67

40s Showcase  9#4 Skylar Mcclendon4 31.46

Quincy TC  9#538 De'Shauntee Williams5 31.55

Saint Johns Str  9#578 Christian Scott6 32.52

40s Showcase  9#3 Analah Glass7 33.06

FL East Coast  9#274 Aurienna Green8 33.80

Daytona Express  9#191 Jenelle Ukawuilulu9 34.23

 
Event 22  Boys 200 Meter Dash 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.3
Future Track  9#307 Camdem Leggett1 28.70

Supreme Perf  9#644 Dakota Robinson2 28.86

Pensacola Storm  9#475 Jordan Randall3 29.84

Quiet Storm  9#528 Christopher Fields Jr4 30.30

Gainesville Str  9#318 Demarius Griffin5 32.01

Gainesville Str  9#326 Jayson Scott6 32.03

Daytona Express  9#750 Kayson Tolliver7 32.47

Hearts of GoLD  9#366 Titus Brown8 34.67

Camden Crossfire  9#128 Landon Terrell9 34.86

 
Event 23  Girls 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.2
Quiet Storm 10#509 Tamai King1 28.35

Athletics Acad 10#81 Zoey Marshall2 29.05

Asylum Made 10#68 Bryelle Smith3 29.51

9:24 Athletics 10#37 Zoie Hart4 30.38

Supreme Perf 10#621 London Prunty5 30.68

Unattached 10#669 Jade Hussain6 30.68

Quiet Storm 10#520 Jilan Walls7 32.63

Quiet Storm 10#507 Mialania Johnson8 32.65

Navarre Xpress 10#412 Naomi Harris--- DNS

 
Event 24  Boys 200 Meter Dash 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.8
Golden Elite 10#340 Xavier Huff1 28.40

Asylum Made 10#73 Antjuan Randall Jr.2 28.57

Hearts of GoLD 10#378 Kerrie Wilson3 29.79

St. Augustine Sp 10#602 Janobi Fennell4 30.12

Quincy TC 10#545 Bryson Brown5 30.37

FL East Coast 10#280 Jahmir Roberts6 31.28

Daytona Express 10#210 Jeremiah Mbugua7 32.58

Quiet Storm 10#533 D'Andre Mitchell8 32.71

St. Augustine Sp 10#603 Leondre' Rollins9 32.96

 
Event 25  Girls 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 2.0
Coastal Georgia 11#134 Aryel Schaired1 26.60

Camden Crossfire 11#118 Cailyn Gray2 28.64

FL East Coast 11#272 Paris Fountain3 29.33

Emerald Coast 11#243 Brecken Bartlett4 30.14

Supreme Perf 11#617 Makiya Marbury5 30.44

Hearts of GoLD 11#357 A'Niyah Land6 30.73

Proud Father 11#494 Sa'Mia Morgan7 30.93

FL East Coast 11#276 Ahna Tennant8 31.04

Rose City 11#562 Harper Wicham9 31.32

 
Event 26  Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8
North Florida EX 11#434 Chaise Hillman1 26.87

Daytona Express 11#198 Aubrey Brant2 27.90

40s Showcase 11#11 Dominique Ghee3 28.93

40s Showcase 11#20 Quinton Weeks4 29.08

St. Augustine Sp 11#600 Amir Chase5 29.33

Rose City 11#565 Ashton Taylor6 29.39

40s Showcase 11#16 Camrhyn Mathis7 29.67



GunLap Running LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 7

2023 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Jacksonville, FL - 6/22/2023 to 6/25/202

University of North Florida, Jacksonville, FL

6/22/2023 to 6/25/2023

Results - SUNDAY EVENTS

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.8 ...   (Event 26  Boys 200 Meter Dash 11 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Saint Johns Str 11#579 Logan Brittain8 29.83

Supreme Perf 11#632 Tyler Gardner9 30.79

 
Event 27  Girls 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.6
Saint Johns Str 12#572 Milica Gobec1 26.50

Rose City 12#561 Journee Walker2 26.89

Supreme Perf 12#607 Gelainia Bradley3 27.19

Daytona Express 12#192 Nneoma Ukawuilulu4 27.56

Florida Striders 12#286 Sherri Keeling5 28.36

Athletics Acad 12#77 Selena De La Cruz6 28.38

Golden Elite 12#329 Jordyn Cole7 28.99

Athletics Acad 12#76 Keasia Collins8 30.42

Supreme Perf 12#611 Paris Johnson--- DNS

 
Event 28  Boys 200 Meter Dash 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 2.8
Supreme Perf 12#628 Nathan Anthony1 26.66

Asylum Made 12#71 Zaurel Johnson2 27.30

Coastal Georgia 12#141 Treshaun Grant3 27.33

Florida Striders 12#300 Tracy Pratt4 27.72

Daytona Express 12#194 King Behagen5 28.20

Hearts of GoLD 12#373 Tristin Tobler6 28.93

Quincy TC 12#552 Jahmari Johnson7 29.21

Coastal Georgia 12#147 Artevion Walker8 29.37

Golden Elite 12#335 Jaylen Andrews9 30.31

 
Event 29  Girls 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.5
Supreme Perf 13#622 Destiny Robinson1 24.67

Supreme Perf 13#608 Teniyah Bradley2 25.74

Quiet Storm 13#516 Zoriah Mcqueen3 25.89

Supreme Perf 13#615 Serenity Lovett4 25.99

St. Augustine Sp 13#599 Ma'Kayla Spencer5 26.70

Cuco 13#153 Paetton Perez6 26.98

Quiet Storm 13#514 Londyn Lee7 27.35

Gainesville Str 13#309 Nyla Crawford8 28.52

Golden Elite 13#334 Shaniya Wilson9 29.43

 
Event 30  Boys 200 Meter Dash 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.3
Florida Striders 13#296 Daniel Hoff1 24.32

Supreme Perf 13#635 Jerrell Hopkins2 24.37

North Florida EX 13#435 Kashe Johnson3 24.50

Navarre Xpress 13#429 Micah Sandoval-Alvarez4 25.34

40s Showcase 13#8 Amir Commack5 25.48

Hearts of GoLD 13#369 Landon Niclos6 26.07

Daytona Express 13#207 Damir Larmond7 26.38

40s Showcase 13#18 Aviaz Robinson8 26.42

Florida Striders 13#288 Derick Armstead9 26.58

 
Event 31  Girls 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.7
My Sister's Keep 14#409 Jasmine France1 25.95

Cuco 14#155 Preciana Thomas2 26.13

North Florida EX 14#432 Tamia Mcmillian3 26.39

Epitome 14#262 Ayanna Turner4 27.26

Quiet Storm 14#500 Kenlei Blackshear5 27.38

Quiet Storm 14#505 Nevaeh Hodge6 27.47

Supreme Perf 14#610 Nadia Hood7 29.04

4life Track 14#25 Miyah Grey8 29.04

Saint Johns Str 14#567 Claire Ayanleke--- DNS

 
Event 32  Boys 200 Meter Dash 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.5
Golden Elite 14#344 Zamari Purifoy1 22.79

Golden Elite 14#346 Isaiah Simpson2 23.19

Navarre Xpress 14#418 Ezekial Burgess3 23.56

Northside United 14#451 Devon Lewis4 23.61

Young Achievers 14#728 Alijah Lenton5 23.92

4life Track 14#28 Jace Kemp6 23.95

Saint Johns Str 14#585 Milan Gobec7 24.02

Supreme Perf 14#643 Daniel Ouko-Omondi8 24.18

Golden Elite 14#345 Simeon Rogers9 25.04

 
Event 33  Girls 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 2.5
Cuco 16#156 Zyaire Thomas1 25.22

Florida Striders 16#285 Amani Jones2 25.81

Tallahassee Spe 16#747 Kyla Williams3 26.04

Golden Elite 15#332 Naryia Simpkins4 26.08

Ecb Athletics 15#739 Shaniyah Carlos5 26.45

Supreme Perf 16#612 Primaya Johnson6 26.60

Florida Striders 15#283 Makail Blackman7 27.00

9:24 Athletics 16#38 Vivian Peele8 27.05

Saint Johns Str 16#744 Karlyn Marte9 27.62

 
Event 34  Boys 200 Meter Dash 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 0.4
Navarre Xpress 16#742 Eddie Love Jr1 22.22

Coastal Georgia 16#142 Kendrick Joshua2 22.51

Coastal Georgia 15#145 Stanley Smart Jr3 22.89

Florida Striders 15#301 Santana Ruff4 22.96

Coastal Georgia 16#143 Melik Mclaughlin5 23.13

Quincy TC 16#553 Daren Marshall Jr6 23.35

Coastal Georgia 15#146 Jayden Taylor--- DNS

Coastal Georgia 16#139 Jeremiah Chance--- DNS

Florida Striders 16#298 Tyler Mcdaniels--- DNS
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Event 35  Women 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: 1.3
Unattached 18#682 Naudia Williams1 24.93

Quiet Storm 17#521 Kaitlynn Webbe2 25.09

Supreme Perf 19#626 Kalani Vreen3 25.55

Navarre Xpress 18#413 Renee Harris-Toliver4 26.71

4life Track 18#23 Jorden Golden5 26.88

4life Track 18#24 Maddison Green6 27.33

Unattached 17#667 Aisha Hane7 27.45

Athletics Acad 17#78 Omari-Briana Foster8 27.60

4life Track 17#22 D'Yaundra Ford9 27.81

 
Event 36  Men 200 Meter Dash 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Section  1 Finals   Wind: -0.1
Tallahassee Spe 18#652 Delvin Chambers1 22.08

Florida Striders 18#302 Kaleb Tankard2 22.50

Coastal Georgia 17#148 Dakarai Walker3 22.56

9:24 Athletics 18#54 Alexander Rusynyk4 22.89

4life Track 17#32 Kalani Wyman5 22.99

Blazers Jax 17#104 Joshua Anderson6 23.06

4life Track 18#30 Khalil Orsborn7 23.16

9:24 Athletics 18#47 Thomas Ganske8 23.30

Pensacola Storm 17#466 Bryant Betton Jr9 23.79

 
Event 258  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
AQuiet Storm1 4:15.31

1) #500 Kenlei Blackshear 14 2) #517 Khloe Nogueira 14

3) #514 Londyn Lee 13 4) #515 Parris Lee 14

5) #498 Samari Barrington 14
 

Event 260  Girls 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
ASaint Johns Striders1 4:35.98

1) #576 Bella Mione 15 2) #577 Jayda Robinson 16

3) #744 Karlyn Marte 16 4) #570 Madalynn Clark 16
 

Event 262  Women 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
APensacola Storm Elite--- DNS

1) #461 Bethany Simmons 17 2) #462 Jakayla Stutts 17

3) #463 Mikayla Stutts 17 4) #454 Sierra Brooks 18
 

Event 255  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 10 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
AQuincy TC1 5:33.32

1) #554 Amir Perkins 9 2) #545 Bryson Brown 10

3) #551 Leonardo Guerra 10 4) #543 Nahemiah Battles 9

 
Event 257  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 12 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
AQuincy TC1 4:57.77

1) #548 Ah'Mon Chavers 11 2) #541 Hillip Battles 12

3) #542 Jacob Battles 11 4) #552 Jahmari Johnson 12

5) #556 Jazhyrian Rogers 12

ACuco Track Club2 5:04.68

1) #162 George Cunningham 11 2) #163 Hunter Green 11

3) #766 Kayden Randall 11 4) #180 Keyon Thomas 11
 

Event 259  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 14 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
ANorth Florida Ro1 4:04.40

1) #447 Anthony Woods 13 2) #444 Emmanuel Laster 13

3) #765 Kayden Curengton 14 4) #767 Leandre Washington 14

5) #443 Reimey Johnson 14

ACuco Track Club2 4:04.75

1) #159 Ethen Bennett 14 2) #166 Jaidyn Haywood 14

3) #174 Nathaniel Searl 14 4) #769 Neal Carson 13
 

Event 261  Boys 4x400 Meter Relay 15-16 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
AFlorida Striders1 3:49.58

1) #290 Corey Borders 15 2) #295 Henry Harris 16

3) #301 Santana Ruff 15 4) #303 Sean Townsend 16

5) #298 Tyler Mcdaniels 16

ADaytona Express2 3:55.27

1) #218 Antonio Williams 16 2) #195 Bernard Berry 15

3) #209 Jack Mathis 16 4) #202 Javon Estes 16
 

Event 263  Men 4x400 Meter Relay 17-18 years old

 RelayTeam Finals

Section  1
ADaytona Express1 3:36.83

1) #752 Cameron Boatwright 19 2) #751 Demarcus Creecy 18

3) #213 Demond Noelien Jr 17 4) #214 Seth Sawyer 18

AFlorida Striders--- DNS

1) #294 Gerrard Griffin 17 2) #302 Kaleb Tankard 18

3) #289 Khalil Blount 18 4) #293 Kimani Edwards 18

5) #297 Oval Keeling 17
 

Event 143  Girls Long Jump 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Camden Crossfire  8#115 Delilah Dickerson1 3.15m NWI

Athletics Acad  8#74 Makenzie Anderson2 2.74m NWI

Supreme Perf  7#624 Serenity Segree3 2.62m NWI

Daytona Express  7#185 Promise James4 2.52m NWI

Athletics Acad  8#84 Kamden Woods5 2.28m NWI

Bay Blaze  7#96 Grace Dunlap6 2.25m NWI

Hearts of GoLD  7#355 Alyssa Brown7 2.23m NWI

Pensacola Storm  8#457 Ja'Nilah Mcgee--- DNS NWI
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 143  Girls Long Jump 8-under)

Age   TeamName Finals

Daytona Express  5#183 Zhaâ€™ Nobiyah Canidate--- DNS NWI

Flight  2
Gainesville Str  8#311 Brooklynne Lane1 3.49m NWI

Camden Crossfire  8#114 Kyla Cox2 3.20m NWI

St. Augustine Sp  7#598 Apryl Prendergast3 3.09m NWI

Quincy TC  8#535 Sarah Battles4 3.02m NWI

North Florida EX  8#431 Devyn Brown5 3.01m NWI

Proud Father  7#761 Sa'Mira Morgan6 2.60m NWI

Florida Striders  8#282 Ava Bibb7 2.35m NWI

Camden Crossfire  8#116 Layla Dickerson--- DNS NWI

Jaxpal  8#386 Kei' Mari Bellamy--- DNS NWI

 
Event 144  Boys Long Jump 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Daytona Express  7#215 Ashton Smith1 2.28m NWI

Elite Skills  6#239 Onyx Barry2 2.17m NWI

Gainesville Str  6#322 Triston Mcclain3 2.00m NWI

Coastal Georgia  5#137 Ayden Alston4 1.96m NWI

Unattached  4#689 Callan Hardy5 1.21m NWI

Pensacola Storm  5#473 Micheal Jefferson--- DNS NWI

Jaxpal  5#396 Sir Holmes--- DNS NWI

Flight  2
Supreme Perf  8#629 Isaiah Battle1 3.43m NWI

Gainesville Str  8#317 Kylin Berry2 3.02m NWI

Golden Elite  8#338 Bryson Bivins3 2.91m NWI

Athletics Acad  8#89 Carson Lovett4 2.72m NWI

Daytona Express  8#196 Noah Berry5 2.66m NWI

Gainesville Str  6#321 Titan Lane6 2.56m NWI

Supreme Perf  8#638 Nazir Mays--- FOUL

Daytona Express  8#211 Adolphus Montgomery--- DNS NWI

 
Event 145  Girls Long Jump 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
FL East Coast  9#270 Camyla Black1 3.36m NWI

Unattached  9#680 Demya Taylor2 3.07m NWI

Hearts of GoLD  9#365 Vasharia Wilson3 2.82m NWI

Daytona Express  9#193 Attianna Wilson4 2.80m NWI

FL East Coast  9#274 Aurienna Green5 2.65m NWI

Elite Force  9#230 Ariana Vitulli6 2.43m NWI

Bay Blaze  9#98 Nadia Holloway--- DNS NWI

 
Event 146  Boys Long Jump 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Gainesville Str  9#318 Demarius Griffin1 3.26m NWI

Emerald Coast  9#250 Oliver Courtney2 3.06m NWI

Daytona Express  9#750 Kayson Tolliver3 2.96m NWI

Camden Crossfire  9#128 Landon Terrell4 1.95m NWI

Winnerz Circle  9#713 Jack O'Reilly--- DNS NWI

 
Event 147  Girls Long Jump 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Athletics Acad 10#81 Zoey Marshall1 4.16m NWI

Quiet Storm 10#507 Mialania Johnson2 3.59m NWI

Daytona Express 10#760 Treasure Larmond3 3.39m NWI

Supreme Perf 10#620 Tranae Palmer--- DNS NWI

Jaxpal 10#389 Sade Holmes--- DNS NWI

Jaxpal 10#393 Hialeah Reed--- DNS NWI

 
Event 148  Boys Long Jump 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Hearts of GoLD 10#378 Kerrie Wilson1 3.94m NWI

Daytona Express 10#210 Jeremiah Mbugua2 3.77m NWI

Tallahassee Zoom 10#658 Benjamin Watts3 3.48m NWI

Gainesville Str 10#320 Savonte Hunt4 2.61m NWI

Cuco 10#170 Kyrie Miller--- DNS NWI

 
Event 149  Girls Long Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Hearts of GoLD 11#357 A'Niyah Land1 4.12m NWI

Camden Crossfire 11#118 Cailyn Gray2 4.07m NWI

Quiet Storm 11#499 Storm Barrington3 3.93m NWI

Golden Elite 11#333 Zhuri Walker4 3.69m NWI

Emerald Coast 11#243 Brecken Bartlett5 3.49m NWI

Supreme Perf 11#617 Makiya Marbury6 3.44m NWI

Proud Father 11#494 Sa'Mia Morgan7 3.30m NWI

Quincy TC 11#539 Jy'Khia Williams8 3.18m NWI

Bay Blaze 11#100 Izaria Williams9 2.96m NWI

Jaxpal 11#388 Nikaila Hill--- DNS NWI

Jaxpal 11#391 Taliyah Johnson--- DNS NWI

 
Event 150  Boys Long Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
St. Augustine Sp 11#600 Amir Chase1 4.11m NWI

North Florida EX 11#434 Chaise Hillman2 4.04m NWI

North Florida EX 11#433 Zaydin Chavies3 3.84m NWI

Supreme Perf 11#634 Omarian Gibson4 3.63m NWI

Saint Johns Str 11#582 Xavier Childress5 3.52m NWI

Hearts of GoLD 11#374 Jaquavion Valentine6 3.46m NWI

Rose City 11#566 Kameron Thomas7 3.17m NWI

St. Augustine Sp 11#601 Anthony Digirolamo8 3.04m NWI

 
Event 151  Girls Long Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Athletics Acad 12#77 Selena De La Cruz1 4.52m NWI

Unattached 12#670 Amyia Jackson2 4.45m NWI

Supreme Perf 12#607 Gelainia Bradley3 4.38m NWI

Florida Striders 12#286 Sherri Keeling4 4.33m NWI

Athletics Acad 12#76 Keasia Collins5 4.32m NWI

Westchase Chee 12#709 Kinsley Peters6 4.21m NWI
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Flight  1 ...   (Event 151  Girls Long Jump 12 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

Florida Striders 12#284 Ava Gove7 3.81m NWI

Daytona Express 12#184 Nikayla Henderson8 3.71m NWI

Hearts of GoLD 12#358 Madyson Lofton9 3.33m NWI

Daytona Express 12#181 Madison Ackron10 2.89m NWI

 
Event 152  Boys Long Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Unattached 12#699 Mateo Olvera1 4.90m NWI

North Florida Ro 12#446 Kevin Whiteside2 3.83m NWI

Golden Elite 12#335 Jaylen Andrews3 3.72m NWI

Hearts of GoLD 12#372 Caleb Thomas4 J3.72m NWI

Daytona Express 12#208 Antione Lundy5 3.64m NWI

Quincy TC 12#541 Hillip Battles6 3.63m NWI

Cuco 12#764 James Singleton7 3.44m NWI

Navarre Xpress 12#426 Kadesh Lott8 3.35m NWI

Hearts of GoLD 12#371 Jordan Smith9 3.21m NWI

Hearts of GoLD 12#373 Tristin Tobler--- FOUL

Torrin Lawrence 12#662 Maschell Hamilton Jr--- DNS NWI

Daytona Express 12#194 King Behagen--- DNS NWI

Supreme Perf 12#628 Nathan Anthony--- DNS NWI

Supreme Perf 12#642 Kameron Oneal--- DNS NWI

 
Event 169  Girls High Jump 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
FL East Coast  9#270 Camyla Black1 1.12m

 
Event 173  Girls High Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Golden Elite 11#333 Zhuri Walker1 1.32m

 
Event 174  Boys High Jump 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
North Florida EX 11#433 Zaydin Chavies1 1.37m

Cuco 11#163 Hunter Green2 1.32m

 
Event 175  Girls High Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Elite Skills 12#233 Melissa Cunningham1 1.42m

Saint Johns Str 12#743 Kaliah Bryant2 1.22m

Golden Elite 12#329 Jordyn Cole3 1.17m

 
Event 176  Boys High Jump 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
40s Showcase 12#7 Anthony Bell III1 1.32m

 
Event 201  Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Seven 10#591 Keziah Mccoy1 5.13m

 
Event 202  Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 10 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Cuco 10#178 Dallas Starks1 7.47m

Cuco 10#160 Karmelo Byrd2 5.58m

St. Augustine Sp 10#603 Leondre' Rollins3 5.53m

FL East Coast 10#280 Jahmir Roberts4 4.74m

 
Event 199  Girls Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Elite Skills  9#237 Julia Mitchell1 4.63m

 
Event 200  Boys Shot Put 6 lbs 9 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Cuco  9#171 Sineka Miller--- DNS

 
Event 197  Girls Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Bay Blaze  7#96 Grace Dunlap1 4.34m

Unattached  7#674 Dae Mabrey2 3.89m

Gainesville Str  6#310 Alayah Davis3 2.21m

 
Event 198  Boys Shot Put 4 lbs 8-under

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Daytona Express  8#757 Mekhi Hardemon1 7.06m

Supreme Perf  7#641 Bentley Murphy2 5.96m

Daytona Express  8#200 Amari Champion3 5.31m

Hearts of GoLD  7#375 Austin Wilson4 3.88m

FL East Coast  8#281 Yahleel Smith5 3.84m

Cuco  7#165 Kailer Hargrove6 3.54m

Coastal Georgia  5#137 Ayden Alston7 2.53m

Pensacola Storm  8#467 Milo Blakes--- DNS

 
Event 234  Girls Pole Vault 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
9:24 Athletics 13#41 Miller Tibbs--- NH

JD Athletics 13#400 Allie Davenport--- DNS

9:24 Athletics 13#42 Haydyn Ward--- DNS

 
Event 236  Girls Pole Vault 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Epitome 14#257 Ameera Donnell--- NH



GunLap Running LLC - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  Page 11

2023 AAU Region 9 National Qualifier, Jacksonville, FL - 6/22/2023 to 6/25/202

University of North Florida, Jacksonville, FL

6/22/2023 to 6/25/2023

Results - SUNDAY EVENTS
 

Event 237  Boys Pole Vault 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
JD Athletics 14#408 Max Rizzo--- NH

 
Event 238  Girls Pole Vault 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
JD Athletics 16#404 Antonia Wheatley1 2.75m

JD Athletics 16#401 Genesis Jones2 2.60m

9:24 Athletics 16#33 Caliana Caravello3 2.15m

JD Athletics 16#403 Margarett Walker--- DNS

JD Athletics 16#402 Hannah Joyner--- DNS

 
Event 239  Boys Pole Vault 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Unattached 16#692 Mac Hunt1 3.80m

9:24 Athletics 15#57 Hanson Tibbs2 2.75m

9:24 Athletics 15#45 Calvin Chilton2 2.75m

 
Event 240  Women Pole Vault 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
JD Athletics 17#405 Natalie White1 2.30m

9:24 Athletics 17#43 Zoey Wilson2 2.00m

 
Event 241  Men Pole Vault 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Ponte Vedra 18#488 Nicholas Desanto1 4.10m

JD Athletics 18#406 Ashton Jones2 3.80m

Unattached 18#691 Chip Hunt3 3.05m

JD Athletics 17#407 Malic Oneal4 2.90m

 
Event 627  Men Pole Vault Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Unattached 22#683 Luke Baker--- DNS

 
Event 226  Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Supreme Perf 13#606 Kaylah Battle1 20.64m

Elite Skills 13#756 Cassidy Brown2 14.98m

9:24 Athletics 13#41 Miller Tibbs--- FOUL

Cuco 13#150 Kristyona Harris--- DNS

 
Event 227  Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 13 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Cuco 13#177 Quemari Singleton1 23.64m

Navarre Xpress 13#423 John Herndon2 20.38m

Blue Bolts 13#112 Logan Blades3 17.50m

Navarre Xpress 13#422 Curtis Herndon4 17.32m

Daytona Express 13#207 Damir Larmond5 11.68m

Bay Blaze 13#103 Izaiah Williams6 10.92m

Jaxpal 13#398 Barry Knight--- DNS

 
Event 228  Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Blue Bolts 14#109 Emma E Ellis1 23.28m

Cuco 14#149 Wynter Green2 22.32m

Emerald Coast 14#245 Lawren Isbell3 18.66m

Blue Bolts 14#108 Jayme Dillon4 15.94m

Daytona Express 14#189 Sydney Noelien5 14.38m

 
Event 229  Boys Javelin Throw 600 g 14 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Northside United 14#451 Devon Lewis1 36.36m

Wesley Chapel 14#707 Malik Williams2 32.56m

Blue Bolts 14#110 Marco Acuna3 32.08m

Cuco 14#158 Banyan Bennett4 24.74m

Elite Skills 14#241 Minkah Prier Ii5 24.72m

Hearts of GoLD 14#376 Christopher Wilson6 22.62m

Blue Bolts 14#113 Cole Miller7 16.98m

Cuco 14#166 Jaidyn Haywood--- DNS

Supreme Perf 14#633 Xavier Gardner--- DNS

Northside United 14#448 Jaron Brantley--- DNS

Northside United 14#449 Jeremiah Delice--- DNS

 
Event 230  Girls Javelin Throw 600 g 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Jarius D Scott 15#380 Jaleah Scott1 26.58m

Young Achievers 15#718 Amira Grant2 13.08m

Young Achievers 16#722 Jasmine Parker3 12.08m

Jaxpal 15#387 Jasmine Genyard--- DNS

Cuco 15#154 Jamie Spiller--- DNS

Camden Crossfire 16#120 Caitlin Keener--- DNS

9:24 Athletics 15#34 Alice Fleeman--- DNS

 
Event 231  Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Vast 16#703 Kaleb Williams1 45.40m

Daytona Express 16#218 Antonio Williams2 40.92m

Ponte Vedra 15#492 Alexander Kyprianou3 38.00m

Unattached 15#690 Cameron Hardy4 36.04m

Athletics Acad 16#87 Jeffrey Deal5 31.44m

9:24 Athletics 15#57 Hanson Tibbs6 28.72m

Golden Elite 15#343 Zaden Purifoy7 28.28m

Athletics Acad 15#90 Cameron Lumpkin8 28.24m

Athletics Acad 15#91 Carson Lumpkin9 27.20m

Athletics Acad 15#755 Elijah Gardner10 26.50m

Cuco 15#173 Conner Saslona11 23.10m

Jaxpal 15#397 Hakim Johnson--- DNS

Cuco 15#157 Zyrell Arnold--- DNS
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Results - SUNDAY EVENTS

Flight  1 ...   (Event 231  Boys Javelin Throw 800 g 15-16 years old)

Age   TeamName Finals

9:24 Athletics 15#44 Logan Catanach--- DNS

Cuco 15#168 Jack Kepp--- DNS

 
Event 232  Women Javelin Throw 600 g 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Volusia Throws 19#704 Hailey Bruce1 41.72m

Emerald Coast 18#246 Elaina Perkins2 37.84m

Ponte Vedra 19#486 Libby Williams3 31.78m

Young Achievers 17#717 Maya Graham4 23.64m

904 Throws 17#59 Haven Boyer5 23.00m

Elite Skills 17#232 Amani Bush6 15.92m

Young Achievers 18#714 Ashleigh Buchanan--- DNS

 
Event 233  Men Javelin Throw 800 g 17-18 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Volusia Throws 17#706 Preston Kuznof1 59.02m

Volusia Throws 18#705 Levi Hayworth2 49.66m

Ponte Vedra 18#490 Vincent Jackson3 49.16m

904 Throws 18#61 Michael Dyess4 48.40m

9:24 Athletics 19#46 Mcguire Ellis5 47.52m

9:24 Athletics 17#48 Kaelan Garrity6 47.06m

904 Throws 17#63 Daniel Law7 43.72m

Daytona Express 17#213 Demond Noelien Jr8 38.94m

904 Throws 18#740 Julian Hardy9 37.06m

9:24 Athletics 17#56 Bode Tibbs--- DNS

 
Event 631  Men Javelin Throw Open/Masters

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Unattached 22#683 Luke Baker--- DNS

 
Event 186  Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 11 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Bay Blaze 11#101 Daniel Dunlap1 18.32m

Cuco 11#766 Kayden Randall2 15.92m

Daytona Express 11#216 Maurice Smith3 13.46m

 
Event 187  Girls Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
Young Achievers 12#716 Mackenzie Graham1 17.42m

Coastal Georgia 12#135 Neviah Schaired2 16.74m

Coastal Georgia 12#133 Shania McLain3 11.68m

Cuco 12#152 Tori Miller--- DNS

 
Event 188  Boys Discus Throw 1.0 Kg 12 years old

Age   TeamName Finals

Flight  1
904 Throws 12#65 Luca Werder1 16.88m

Hearts of GoLD 12#377 Dallas Wilson2 15.78m

Quincy TC 12#549 Jaycen Davis3 14.54m


